Resources on the Web

Organizations
Adults and Children with Learning and Developmental Disabilities https://www.acld.org/
Learning Disabilities Association of America http://ldaamerica.org/
Literacy Information and Communication System http://lincs.ed.gov
National Center for Family Literacy www.famlit.org
National Center for Learning Disabilities http://www.ncld.org/
National Center for the Study of Adult Learning and Literacy (NCSALL)  www.ncsall.net/
National Center on Adult Literacy (NCL) http://www.literacy.org/
National College Transition Network   www.collegetransition.org 
ProLiteracy Worldwide www.proliteracy.org

Phonemes/Phonics
 DAR Test http://www.riverpub.com/products/dar/roswell.html 
Learning Rx  http://www.learningrx.com/phonemic-awareness-assessment-tools  faq.htm#sthash.RZiitbh9.dpuf
Reading Rockets www.readingrockets.org
Scholastic Press http://www.scholastic.com/home/

Superlinks to Reading Success Phonics Diagnostic Test http://www.readinginstruction.com/store/diy_test/

WRAT TEST http://www.wpspublish.com/store/p/3098/wide-range-achievement-test-4-wrat4





Sight Words

APool37253@aol.com
Cando’s Helper Page http://www.candohelperpage.com/sightvocab_1.html#anchor_374
Christina School District www.christina.k12.de.us/LiteracyLinks/elemresources/
Dolch Sight Words http://www.dolchsightwords.org/dolch_word_list.php
Dynamic Indicators of Basic Early Literacy Skills (DIBELS) https://dibels.uoregon.edu/assessment/dibels/index
http://www.k12readercom/worksheet/fry-words-complete-list/ 
K12Reader http://www.k12reader.com/worksheet/  
Make, Take & Teach Blog www.blog.maketaketeach.com. 
Mrs.Perkins' Dolch Words http://www.mrsperkins.com/resources.html#lists
School District of New London www.newlondon.k12.wi.us/
Slosson Oral Reading Test (SORT) http://www.slossonnews.com/SORT-R3.html
Springville-Griffith Institute CSD http://www.springvillegi.org/webpages/croskow/reading_skills.cfm?subpage=1371461
The Curriculum Corner http://www.thecurriculumcorner.com/thecurriculumcorner123/2012/07/05/fry-list-check-off-pages/


Conceptual Concepts
Smarty Ears Apps http://smartyearsapps.com/service/basic-concepts-skills-screener/

Object Test of Basic Concepts http://chapelhillsnippets.blogspot.com/2012/04/object-test-of-basic-concepts-printable.html

Boehm Test http://www.pearsonclinical.com/language/products/100000188/boehm-test-of-basic-concepts-third-edition-boehm-3.html


Sentence Copying

Wold Sentence copying https://www.bernell.com/

Reading

 “Grade Level Norms for the Components of the Fundamental Reading Skills.” Taylor, S. E.; Frankenpohl, H.; Pettee, J. L. EDL Research and Information Bulletin, no. 3. New York: EDL/McGraw Hill (1960): 22
CEngage Learning http://www.cengage.com/search/productOverview.do;jsessionid=7405C8ED1C961025BB19D64A11294B8E?N=16+4294947858&Ntk=P_EPI&Ntt=818144593127305444912181846571963917547&Ntx=mode%2Bmatchallpartial#sthash.lfbH5U0b.dpuf

 Classroom Reading Inventoryhttp://www.classroomreadinginventory.com/

 National Writing Project http://www.nwp.org/cs/public/print/resource/787 

Reading for Understanding: A Guide to Improving Reading in Middle and High School Classrooms by Ruth Schoenbach et al. © 1999 Jossey-Bass, A Wiley Company. www.josseybass.com

Reading Rockets www.readingrockets.org/teaching/reading101/fluency

Reading Teacher. 636-644.).
The Reading Teacher in 2006 (Hasbrouck, J. & Tindal, G. A. (2006). Oral reading fluency norms: A valuable assessment tool for reading teachers.


Math
Math Mammoth http://www.mathmammoth.com/complete/placement_tests.php


